
 COMP .NO Date Timings Competancy TLM F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9

BC 5.6 03/03/2025(Mon) 8- 10 am Ammonia Metabolism. Urea cycle and disorders.BC 5.6 (L)(L) Dr. Kalpana

BC14.11 03/03/2025(Mon) 2.15-4.15 pm Estimation of Total Protein, Albumin and A:G ratio. BC14.11(SG/DOAP)(SG/DOAP) Mr. Anil kumar Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

1.3 04/03/2025(Tue) 8-10 am Aetcom module 1.3 - session -1(SG) Dr. Sivaa Dr. Ramachandran

BC 5.7 04/03/2025(Tue) 3.15-4.15 pm Metabolism of Glycine. BC 5.7(L)(L) Dr. Sunil Nanda

BC14.11 05/03/2025(Wed) 2.15-4.15 pm Estimation of Total Protein, Albumin and A:G ratio. BC14.11(SG/DOAP)(SG/DOAP) Mr. Anil kumar Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

BC 5.7 06/03/2025(Thu) 10-11 am Metabolism of Sulphur containing amino acids. BC 5.7(L)(L) Dr. Sunil Nanda

BC 5.7 07/03/2025(Fri) 8-9 am Metabolism of Sulphur containing amino acids. BC 5.7(L)(L) Dr. Sunil Nanda

BC14.12 and 14.15 10/03/2025(Mon) 2.15-4.15 pm Estimation of serum Total Cholesterol,TGL, HDL and LDL. BC14.12 and 14.15(SG/DOAP)(SG/DOAP) Mr. Bharathy Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran Mr. Anil kumar Ms. Asha

1.3 11/03/2025(Tue) 8-10 am Aetcom module 1.3 - session -2(SG) Dr. Sujatha , Ms. Meenakshi, Dr. Kalpana

BC 5.7 11/03/2025(Tue) 3.15-4.15 pm Metabolism of Aromatic amino acids-Part 1. BC 5.7(L)(L) Dr. Sivaa

12/03/2025(Wed) 2.15-4.15 pm Estimation of serum Total Cholesterol,TGL, HDL and LDL. BC14.12 and 14.15(SG/DOAP)(SG/DOAP) Mr. Bharathy Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran Mr. Anil kumar Ms. Asha

BC 5.7 13/03/2025(Thu) 10-11 am Metabolism of Aromatic amino acids-Part 2. BC 5.7(L)(L) Dr. Sivaa

BC 5.7 14/03/2025(Fri) 8-9 am Metabolism of Branched chain, Acidic and Basic amino acids. BC 5.7(L)(L) Dr. Ramachandran

BC 5.7 15/03/2025(Sat) 8- 9am Metabolism of Alanine, Serine, Threonine & Proline. BC 5.7(L)(L)

BC 5.7 15/03/2025(Sat) 9- 10am Cases related to Amino acid metabolism. BC 5.7(L)(L)

BC 14.13 17/03/2025(Mon) 2.15-4.15 pm Estimation of Bilirubin. BC 14.13(SG/DOAP)(SG/DOAP) Mrs. Asha Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran Mr. Anil kumar Mr. Bharathy

1.3 18/03/2025(Tue) 8-10 am Aetcom module 1.3 - session -3(SG) Dr. Sunil Nanda

 COMP .NO Date Timings Competancy TLM F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8 F9

BC 14.13 19/03/2025(Wed) 2.15-4.15 pm Estimation of Bilirubin. BC 14.13(SG/DOAP)(SG/DOAP) Mrs. Asha Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran Mr. Anil kumar Mr. Bharathy

20/03/2025(Thu) 10-11 am Integrated teaching with Department of Pediatrics. Topic- Inborn errors of Metabolism(L) Dr. Ramachandran

BC 3.3 21/03/2025(Fri) 8- 9am TCA Cycle. BC 3.3 (SDL) (SDL) Dr. Sunil Nanda

- 21/03/2025(Fri) 9-10 am Mentor Mentee Meeting - Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

- 24/03/2025(Mon) 8-10 am FA-3 (SG) Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi Dr. Kalpana  Dr. Rama Chandran  Mr. Anil  Kumar Mr. Bharathi Ms. Asha

BC 14.14 24/03/2025(Mon) 2.15-4.15 pm Estimation of calcium and phosphorus. BC 14.14(SG/DOAP)(SG/DOAP) Dr. Kalpana Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi  Dr. Rama Chandran Mr. Anil kumar Mr. Bharathy Mrs. Asha

BC 7.1 25/03/2025(Tue) 3.15-4.15 pm ETC and Oxidative Phosphorylation. BC 7.1(L)(L) Dr. Sivaa

BC 14.14 26/03/2025(Wed) 2.15-4.15 pm Estimation of calcium and phosphorus. BC 14.14(SG/DOAP)(SG/DOAP) Dr. Kalpana Dr. Sunil Nanda Dr. Sivaa Dr. Sujatha Ms. Meenakshi  Dr. Rama Chandran Mr. Anil kumar Mr. Bharathy Mrs. Asha

BC 10.1 27/03/2025(Thu) 10-11 am Nucleotide Chemistry. BC 10.1 (L)(L) Ms. Meenakshi

BC 10.1 28/03/2025(Fri) 8-9 am Nucleotide Chemistry. BC 10.1 (L)(L) Ms. Meenakshi

BC 10.2 and 10.3 29/03/2025(Sat) 8- 10 am Nucleotide Metabolism. BC 10.2 and 10.3(L)(L) Ms. Meenakshi
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